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Technical documentation

Product information

Art. No: 6846 Cable: Textile cable 200 cm
Product name: Table lamp Iris 45 Classification: Class Il Max 60W
Material: Glass, textile, metal Voltage: 220-240V 50-60Hz
Gross Weight: 1pc/4,7kgs Light source: 1xE27 Max 60W
Environment: Indoor Country of origin: China

g

L]

C€.

J=

Dimensions

@ 450

1414

190.9

S5\

N

@ 250

Globen Lighting AB, Viaredsvagen 22, SE504 64, Boras
+46 33 4162 00 | info@globenlighting.com | www.globenlighting.com



O
N

LIGHTING

Technical documentation

Components
parts Technical Specification Note
power supply cord HO3VV-F 3x0.5-0.75 5018928
switch 2x2A, 250V-T55 XH-303, XH-304
plug AC-250V, 2.5A ENG61058-1
lampholder 2A,T210°C ENIECG60238
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